
Product Change NoƟficaƟon
Current Date: 26-Apr-2021

TE ConnecƟvity
Product Change NoƟficaƟon: P-21-020808 PCN Date: 23-APR-21

Customer: Heilind Electronics
Inc(0002135900)

LocaƟon: WORLDWIDE Agreement: Agreement Unknown

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE ConnecƟvity Product. In case of any further quesƟons about this change(s), please contact your TE
ConnecƟvity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specificaƟon numbers are listed on the aƩached sheet(s).

General Product DescripƟon:
Manufacturing LocaƟon Change - Hermosillo MX

DescripƟon of Changes
The Data and Devices business unit of TE ConnecƟvity ( TE ) is moving its current manufacturing site in Hermosillo, MX to a new manufacturing site in the same city of
Hermosillo, MX. The new site is only approximately 3.5 mi (equivalent to approximately 5 km) away from the current site. We plan to migrate all the exisƟng manufacturing
equipment relaƟng to the products listed below from our current site to the new site. Please contact your TE Account Manager with quesƟons.

Reason for Changes:
Hermosillo, MX is a key manufacturing site serving our customer s needs in the Americas and globally. To expand our footprint, increase manufacturing flexibility, and integrate
core processes, TE will be moving the products outlined herein to a new manufacturing site.
EsƟmated Dates:
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):

01-OCT-2021
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):

31-MAR-2022

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number Alias Part Number(s) SubsƟtute Part

Number
SubsƟtute Alias Part

Number(s)
DescripƟon Of

Difference
2-323934-2 NO
2-329940-1 NO
2-329941-3 NO
2-329944-6 NO
2-5221128-1 NO
2-5221128-7 NO
2-5329445-1 NO
2-5745174-7 NO
2-5747706-0 NO
2-5747708-0 NO
2-5747709-0 NO
2-5748003-0 NO
2-747579-7 NO
2-747580-1 NO
2-747580-2 NO
2-747580-3 NO
2-747580-4 NO
225687-2 NO 77C714810P002
225973-4 NO
226537-1 NO
226537-2 NO
228553-1 NO
2333393-5 NO
3-745130-8 NO
3-745130-9 NO
3-747579-0 NO "1393309"

3-747579-2 NO "E98969-000",
"AMP-3-0747579-2"

3-747579-4 NO
3-747579-6 NO
3-747580-1 NO
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Part Number Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number Alias Part Number(s) SubsƟtute Part

Number
SubsƟtute Alias Part

Number(s)
DescripƟon Of

Difference
330620 NO
4-745130-0 NO
4-745130-1 NO
4-745130-2 NO
4-745130-5 NO
413985-1 NO
413985-3 NO
413985-4 NO
413990-1 NO "1370644"

414002-1 NO "CH1096-000",
"AMP-0-0414002-1"

414002-2 NO
414026-3 NO
414244-1 NO
5-1437020-1 NO "609-1431HD"

502750-1 NO "A17471-000",
"AMP-0-0502750-1"

5051426-2 NO
5051426-4 NO
5051426-5 NO

5051426-8 NO "CB4962-000",
"AMP-0-5051426-8"

5051494-1 NO
51494-2 NO
51565-1 NO 77C718615P001
5205714-7 NO
5205718-1 NO "2-30126-0025"
5205729-1 NO
5205730-1 NO "2-42936-2000"
5205731-1 NO "2-30126-0037"
5205732-1 NO
5205738-7 NO
5205817-1 NO
5205817-3 NO "673-1082-01"
5205933-3 NO
5205980-1 NO "2-30351-0010", "1185341"
5205980-3 NO
5205980-4 NO
5205980-5 NO
5206393-1 NO
5206471-1 NO
5206472-1 NO
5206478-1 NO
5206478-2 NO
5206478-3 NO "4-16211-7350"
5206478-4 NO
5206514-1 NO
5206514-3 NO
5206514-6 NO
5206942-1 NO
5207719-1 NO "2-42935-9042"
5207719-3 NO
5207719-4 NO
5207871-1 NO
5207872-3 NO
5207908-1 NO "4-27202-1747"
5207908-4 NO
5207908-7 NO
5207952-1 NO
5207952-3 NO
5208007-2 NO
5221111-1 NO
5221123-2 NO
5221128-1 NO
5221185-8 NO "4-27033-7235"
5221185-9 NO
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Part Number Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number Alias Part Number(s) SubsƟtute Part

Number
SubsƟtute Alias Part

Number(s)
DescripƟon Of

Difference
5221199-5 NO
5221629-4 NO "1370019"
5222092-1 NO "2-42936-9569"
5222132-1 NO
5225059-3 NO
5225087-5 NO

5225395-1 NO "CN7645-000",
"AMP-0-5225395-1"

5225395-3 NO
5225395-7 NO
5225395-8 NO
5225396-1 NO
5225555-6 NO
5225973-4 NO
5225974-1 NO
5226600-1 NO
5227079-6 NO
5227161-1 NO
5227161-7 NO
5227222-1 NO
5227222-3 NO
5227426-1 NO
5227661-1 NO
5227677-1 NO
5227699-1 NO
5228226-1 NO
5332225-5 NO
5332342 NO
5413515-9 NO
5413524-5 NO
5413631-1 NO
5413631-2 NO
5413760-8 NO
5413771-3 NO
5413779-3 NO
5413959-3 NO
5414363-3 NO
5414363-5 NO
5414907-1 NO
5415006-2 NO
5415484-1 NO
5552560-5 NO

5552561-3 NO "CB3803-000",
"AMP-0-5552561-3"

5745054-4 NO
5745113-2 NO
5745134-1 NO
5745136-1 NO
5745136-3 NO
5745171-1 NO
5745171-2 NO
5745171-5 NO
5745172-1 NO
5745172-2 NO
5745172-3 NO
5745173-1 NO "4-27025-1041"
5745173-2 NO
5745173-3 NO
5745173-4 NO "4-36001-0619"
5745173-5 NO "4-27046-0405"
5745174-1 NO
5745174-2 NO "1SNA210474T0100"
5745174-3 NO
5745174-4 NO
5745174-5 NO
5745175-1 NO
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Part Number Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number Alias Part Number(s) SubsƟtute Part

Number
SubsƟtute Alias Part

Number(s)
DescripƟon Of

Difference
5745175-2 NO
5745175-3 NO
5745175-4 NO
5745175-6 NO
5745187-3 NO
5745189-1 NO
5745191-1 NO
5745191-7 NO
5745396-2 NO
5745412-1 NO
5745563-1 NO

5745563-3 NO "CA5423-000",
"AMP-0-5745563-3"

5745563-4 NO
5745583-5 NO
5745584-1 NO
5745647-1 NO
5745652-2 NO
5745652-3 NO
5745653-3 NO
5745781-4 NO
5745781-6 NO
5745782-4 NO
5745783-4 NO
5745783-5 NO
5745783-6 NO
5745833-1 NO
5745833-5 NO
5745833-7 NO
5745833-9 NO
5745854-1 NO
5745854-3 NO
5745854-5 NO
5745919-2 NO
5745919-3 NO
5745968-2 NO
5745968-4 NO
5746881-1 NO "2-42934-1478"
5746881-2 NO
5747099-1 NO
5747099-3 NO
5747099-5 NO
5747099-7 NO
5747100-3 NO
5747150-2 NO
5747150-7 NO
5747150-8 NO
5747193-2 NO
5747223-3 NO "MSD03922"
5747236-4 NO
5747238-4 NO
5747242-1 NO
5747250-4 NO
5747299-8 NO
5747461-3 NO

Customer:    Heilind Asia Pacific ( 3133470 ) LocaƟon:    Shanghai Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued per
PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

SubsƟtute Part
Number

SubsƟtute Alias Part
Number(s)

DescripƟon Of
Difference

5205817-1 NO
5225973-4 NO
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Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued per
PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

SubsƟtute Part
Number

SubsƟtute Alias Part
Number(s)

DescripƟon Of
Difference

5228226-1 NO

Customer:    Heilind Electronics Brasil Ltda ( 3088064 ) LocaƟon:    Sao Paulo Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

SubsƟtute Part
Number

SubsƟtute Alias Part
Number(s)

DescripƟon Of
Difference

3-747579-4 NO
5205718-1 NO "2-30126-0025"
5745171-5 NO

Customer:    Heilind Asia Pacific (SG) Pte Ltd ( 3076161 ) LocaƟon:    Singapore Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number Alias Part Number(s) SubsƟtute Part

Number
SubsƟtute Alias Part

Number(s)
DescripƟon Of

Difference
2-323934-2 NO
2-5747706-0 NO
226537-1 NO
3-747579-0 NO "1393309"
413985-1 NO
5205817-1 NO
5205817-3 NO "673-1082-01"
5205980-1 NO "2-30351-0010", "1185341"
5205980-4 NO
5206393-1 NO
5207719-1 NO "2-42935-9042"
5745171-1 NO
5745172-2 NO
5745173-1 NO "4-27025-1041"
5745175-1 NO
5745175-4 NO

5745563-3 NO "CA5423-000",
"AMP-0-5745563-3"

5745833-1 NO
5745854-5 NO

Customer:    Heilind Electronics GmbH ( 113007 ) LocaƟon:    Feldkirchen- Westerham Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued per
PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

SubsƟtute Part
Number

SubsƟtute Alias Part
Number(s)

DescripƟon Of
Difference

3-745130-8 NO
3-745130-9 NO
3-747579-0 NO "1393309"
330620 NO
4-745130-5 NO
5205817-3 NO "673-1082-01"
5207872-3 NO
5332342 NO
5413779-3 NO
5745136-1 NO
5745174-3 NO
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Customer:    Heilind Electronics GmbH ( 3183976 ) LocaƟon:    Rosenheim Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

SubsƟtute Part
Number

SubsƟtute Alias Part
Number(s)

DescripƟon Of
Difference

5-1437020-1 NO "609-1431HD"

Customer:    Heilind Electronics Inc ( 1281082 ) LocaƟon:    Highland Heights Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued per
PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

SubsƟtute Part
Number

SubsƟtute Alias Part
Number(s)

DescripƟon Of
Difference

5205730-1 NO "2-42936-2000"

Customer:    Heilind Electronics Inc ( 2873182 ) LocaƟon:    Plano Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number Alias Part Number(s) SubsƟtute Part

Number
SubsƟtute Alias Part

Number(s)
DescripƟon Of

Difference

5205980-1 NO "2-30351-0010",
"1185341"

Customer:    Heilind Asia Pacific (Hong Kong) ( 2991513 ) LocaƟon:    Hong Kong Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number Alias Part Number(s) SubsƟtute Part

Number
SubsƟtute Alias Part

Number(s)
DescripƟon Of

Difference
2-5221128-1 NO
2-747580-2 NO
3-747579-0 NO "1393309"

3-747579-2 NO
"E98969-000",
"AMP-3-0747579-2"

3-747579-4 NO
3-747579-6 NO
3-747580-1 NO
330620 NO
4-745130-0 NO
413985-3 NO
413985-4 NO
414002-2 NO
5051426-4 NO
5051426-5 NO
5051494-1 NO
5205714-7 NO
5205718-1 NO "2-30126-0025"
5205729-1 NO
5205730-1 NO "2-42936-2000"
5205731-1 NO "2-30126-0037"
5205817-1 NO
5205817-3 NO "673-1082-01"
5205980-4 NO
5206942-1 NO
5207719-1 NO "2-42935-9042"
5207719-3 NO
5207908-1 NO "4-27202-1747"
5207908-4 NO
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Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number Alias Part Number(s) SubsƟtute Part

Number
SubsƟtute Alias Part

Number(s)
DescripƟon Of

Difference
5207908-7 NO
5207952-3 NO
5221185-8 NO "4-27033-7235"
5221185-9 NO
5225974-1 NO
5225974-1 NO
5227079-6 NO
5227161-7 NO
5227661-1 NO
5228226-1 NO
5332225-5 NO
5332342 NO
5413515-9 NO
5413959-3 NO
5415006-2 NO

5552561-3 NO "CB3803-000",
"AMP-0-5552561-3"

5745113-2 NO
5745134-1 NO
5745136-1 NO
5745171-1 NO
5745171-2 NO
5745171-5 NO
5745172-1 NO
5745172-2 NO
5745172-3 NO
5745173-1 NO "4-27025-1041"
5745173-2 NO
5745173-3 NO
5745173-4 NO "4-36001-0619"
5745173-5 NO "4-27046-0405"
5745174-1 NO
5745174-2 NO "1SNA210474T0100"
5745174-3 NO
5745174-4 NO
5745174-5 NO
5745175-1 NO
5745175-2 NO
5745175-2 NO
5745175-3 NO
5745187-3 NO
5745187-3 NO
5745189-1 NO
5745191-7 NO
5745563-1 NO
5745652-2 NO
5745652-3 NO
5745653-3 NO
5745783-4 NO
5745854-1 NO
5745919-2 NO AMP5745919-2
5745919-3 NO
5746881-1 NO "2-42934-1478"
5746881-2 NO
5747099-1 NO
5747099-3 NO
5747150-8 NO
5747193-2 NO
5747223-3 NO "MSD03922"
5747461-3 NO
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Customer:    Heilind Asia Pacific (SG) Pte Ltd ( 2980456 ) LocaƟon:    Singapore Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part Number(s) SubsƟtute Part
Number

SubsƟtute Alias Part
Number(s)

DescripƟon Of
Difference

2-323934-2 NO
2-5747706-0 NO
226537-1 NO
3-747579-0 NO "1393309"
413985-1 NO
5205817-1 NO
5205817-3 NO "673-1082-01"
5205980-1 NO "2-30351-0010", "1185341"
5205980-4 NO
5206393-1 NO
5206514-3 NO
5207719-1 NO "2-42935-9042"
5207908-4 NO
5745171-1 NO
5745172-2 NO
5745173-1 NO "4-27025-1041"
5745175-1 NO
5745175-4 NO

5745563-3 NO "CA5423-000",
"AMP-0-5745563-3"

5745833-1 NO
5745854-5 NO

Customer:    Maverick Electronics ( 155785 ) LocaƟon:    Mcallen Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued per
PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

SubsƟtute Part
Number

SubsƟtute Alias Part
Number(s)

DescripƟon Of
Difference

3-745130-8 NO
5205738-7 NO
5207719-4 NO
5745563-4 NO
5745833-1 NO
5747100-3 NO

Customer:    Heilind Electronics GmbH ( 3050932 ) LocaƟon:    Rosenheim Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued per
PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

SubsƟtute Part
Number

SubsƟtute Alias Part
Number(s)

DescripƟon Of
Difference

3-745130-9 NO
330620 NO
4-745130-5 NO
5205817-3 NO "673-1082-01"
5207872-3 NO
5332342 NO
5413779-3 NO
5745136-1 NO
5745174-3 NO

Customer:    Heilind Electronics Inc ( 3181260 ) LocaƟon:    Mentor Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:
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Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number Alias Part Number(s) SubsƟtute Part

Number
SubsƟtute Alias Part

Number(s)
DescripƟon Of

Difference
2-329941-3 NO
2-329944-6 NO
2-5221128-7 NO
2-5329445-1 NO
2-5747706-0 NO
2-5747708-0 NO
2-5747709-0 NO
2-5748003-0 NO
2-747579-7 NO
2-747580-2 NO
2-747580-3 NO
225687-2 NO
225973-4 NO
226537-1 NO
226537-2 NO
228553-1 NO
2333393-5 NO
3-747579-0 NO "1393309"

3-747579-2 NO "E98969-000",
"AMP-3-0747579-2"

3-747579-4 NO
3-747580-1 NO
330620 NO
4-745130-5 NO
413985-1 NO
413985-4 NO
413990-1 NO "1370644"

414002-1 NO "CH1096-000",
"AMP-0-0414002-1"

414002-2 NO
414244-1 NO
5-1437020-1 NO "609-1431HD"
5051426-2 NO
5051426-4 NO
5051426-5 NO

5051426-8 NO "CB4962-000",
"AMP-0-5051426-8"

51494-2 NO
51565-1 NO
5205718-1 NO "2-30126-0025"
5205729-1 NO
5205730-1 NO "2-42936-2000"
5205731-1 NO "2-30126-0037"
5205732-1 NO
5205817-1 NO
5205817-3 NO "673-1082-01"
5205933-3 NO
5205980-1 NO "2-30351-0010", "1185341"
5205980-3 NO
5205980-4 NO
5206393-1 NO
5206514-1 NO
5206942-1 NO
5207719-1 NO "2-42935-9042"
5207719-3 NO
5207871-1 NO
5207872-3 NO
5207908-1 NO "4-27202-1747"
5207952-1 NO
5207952-3 NO
5221111-1 NO
5221185-8 NO "4-27033-7235"
5221185-9 NO
5222132-1 NO
5225059-3 NO
5225087-5 NO
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Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number Alias Part Number(s) SubsƟtute Part

Number
SubsƟtute Alias Part

Number(s)
DescripƟon Of

Difference

5225395-1 NO "CN7645-000",
"AMP-0-5225395-1"

5225395-7 NO
5225395-8 NO
5225396-1 NO
5225555-6 NO
5226600-1 NO
5227161-1 NO
5227161-7 NO
5227222-1 NO
5227222-3 NO
5227661-1 NO
5227677-1 NO
5227699-1 NO
5413524-5 NO
5413631-1 NO
5413631-2 NO
5413760-8 NO
5414363-5 NO
5414907-1 NO
5745136-3 NO
5745171-1 NO
5745171-2 NO
5745171-5 NO
5745172-1 NO
5745172-3 NO
5745173-1 NO "4-27025-1041"
5745173-3 NO
5745174-4 NO
5745174-5 NO
5745175-1 NO
5745175-3 NO
5745191-1 NO
5745412-1 NO
5745563-1 NO

5745563-3 NO "CA5423-000",
"AMP-0-5745563-3"

5745647-1 NO
5745652-2 NO
5745652-3 NO
5745653-3 NO
5745782-4 NO
5745783-4 NO
5745783-6 NO
5745833-1 NO
5745833-5 NO
5745833-7 NO
5745833-9 NO
5745854-1 NO
5745854-3 NO
5745854-5 NO
5745968-2 NO
5745968-4 NO
5746881-1 NO "2-42934-1478"
5747099-3 NO
5747099-5 NO
5747099-7 NO
5747150-2 NO
5747150-7 NO
5747150-8 NO
5747193-2 NO
5747223-3 NO "MSD03922"
5747236-4 NO
5747238-4 NO
5747299-8 NO
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Customer:    Trek Connect Inc ( 155622 ) LocaƟon:    Lumberton Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued per
PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

SubsƟtute Part
Number

SubsƟtute Alias Part
Number(s)

DescripƟon Of
Difference

5415484-1 NO

Customer:    Heilind Asia Pacific (SG) Pte Ltd ( 2980456 ) LocaƟon:    Singapore Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number Alias Part Number(s)

SubsƟtute Part
Number

SubsƟtute Alias Part
Number(s)

DescripƟon Of
Difference

2-323934-2 NO
2-5747706-0 NO
226537-1 NO
3-747579-0 NO "1393309"
413985-1 NO
5205817-1 NO
5205817-3 NO "673-1082-01"
5205980-1 NO "2-30351-0010", "1185341"
5205980-4 NO
5206393-1 NO
5206514-3 NO
5207719-1 NO "2-42935-9042"
5207908-4 NO
5745171-1 NO
5745172-2 NO
5745173-1 NO "4-27025-1041"
5745175-1 NO
5745175-4 NO

5745563-3 NO
"CA5423-000",
"AMP-0-5745563-3"

5745833-1 NO
5745854-5 NO

Customer:    Heilind Electronics Inc ( 167811 ) LocaƟon:    Wilmington Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number Alias Part Number(s) SubsƟtute Part

Number
SubsƟtute Alias Part

Number(s)
DescripƟon Of

Difference
2-323934-2 NO
2-329940-1 NO
2-329944-6 NO
2-5221128-1 NO
2-5221128-7 NO
2-5329445-1 NO
2-5745174-7 NO
2-5747706-0 NO
2-5747708-0 NO
2-5747709-0 NO
2-5748003-0 NO
2-747579-7 NO
2-747580-1 NO
2-747580-2 NO
2-747580-3 NO
2-747580-4 NO
225687-2 NO 77C714810P002
225973-4 NO
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226537-1 NO
226537-2 NO
228553-1 NO
2333393-5 NO
3-747579-0 NO "1393309"

3-747579-2 NO "E98969-000",
"AMP-3-0747579-2"

3-747579-4 NO
3-747579-6 NO
3-747580-1 NO
330620 NO
4-745130-0 NO
4-745130-1 NO
4-745130-2 NO
4-745130-5 NO
413985-1 NO
413985-4 NO
413990-1 NO "1370644"

414002-1 NO "CH1096-000",
"AMP-0-0414002-1"

414002-2 NO
414026-3 NO
414244-1 NO
5-1437020-1 NO "609-1431HD"

502750-1 NO "A17471-000",
"AMP-0-0502750-1"

5051426-2 NO
5051426-4 NO
5051426-5 NO

5051426-8 NO "CB4962-000",
"AMP-0-5051426-8"

51494-2 NO
51565-1 NO 77C718615P001
5205718-1 NO "2-30126-0025"
5205729-1 NO
5205730-1 NO "2-42936-2000"
5205731-1 NO "2-30126-0037"
5205732-1 NO
5205817-1 NO
5205817-3 NO "673-1082-01"
5205933-3 NO
5205980-1 NO "2-30351-0010", "1185341"
5205980-3 NO
5205980-4 NO
5205980-5 NO
5206393-1 NO
5206471-1 NO
5206472-1 NO
5206478-1 NO
5206478-2 NO
5206478-3 NO "4-16211-7350"
5206478-4 NO
5206514-1 NO
5206514-6 NO
5206942-1 NO
5207719-1 NO "2-42935-9042"
5207719-3 NO
5207719-4 NO
5207871-1 NO
5207872-3 NO
5207908-1 NO "4-27202-1747"
5207952-1 NO
5207952-3 NO
5208007-2 NO
5221111-1 NO
5221123-2 NO
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5221128-1 NO
5221185-8 NO "4-27033-7235"
5221185-9 NO
5221199-5 NO
5221629-4 NO "1370019"
5222092-1 NO "2-42936-9569"
5222132-1 NO
5225059-3 NO
5225087-5 NO
5225395-3 NO
5225395-7 NO
5225395-8 NO
5225396-1 NO
5226600-1 NO
5227161-1 NO
5227161-7 NO
5227222-1 NO
5227222-3 NO
5227426-1 NO
5227677-1 NO
5227699-1 NO
5332225-5 NO
5332342 NO
5413631-1 NO
5413631-2 NO
5413771-3 NO
5413959-3 NO
5414363-3 NO
5414363-5 NO
5414907-1 NO
5552560-5 NO
5745054-4 NO
5745134-1 NO
5745136-1 NO
5745136-3 NO
5745171-1 NO
5745171-2 NO
5745171-5 NO
5745172-1 NO
5745172-3 NO
5745173-1 NO "4-27025-1041"
5745173-2 NO
5745173-3 NO
5745173-4 NO "4-36001-0619"
5745173-5 NO "4-27046-0405"
5745174-1 NO
5745174-2 NO "1SNA210474T0100"
5745174-3 NO
5745174-4 NO
5745174-5 NO
5745175-1 NO
5745175-2 NO
5745175-3 NO
5745175-4 NO
5745175-6 NO
5745191-1 NO
5745396-2 NO
5745412-1 NO
5745563-1 NO

5745563-3 NO "CA5423-000",
"AMP-0-5745563-3"

5745563-4 NO
5745583-5 NO
5745584-1 NO
5745647-1 NO
5745652-2 NO
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5745652-3 NO
5745653-3 NO
5745781-4 NO
5745781-6 NO
5745782-4 NO
5745783-4 NO
5745783-5 NO
5745783-6 NO
5745833-1 NO
5745833-5 NO
5745833-7 NO
5745833-9 NO
5745854-1 NO
5745854-3 NO
5745854-5 NO
5745968-2 NO
5745968-4 NO
5746881-1 NO "2-42934-1478"
5747099-3 NO
5747099-5 NO
5747099-7 NO
5747100-3 NO
5747150-2 NO
5747150-7 NO
5747150-8 NO
5747193-2 NO
5747223-3 NO "MSD03922"
5747236-4 NO
5747238-4 NO
5747242-1 NO
5747250-4 NO
5747299-8 NO
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